DIC 551
3U CompactPCI Serial Mezzanine Carrier Module
General Information
• PCIe x1 system bus;
• Support of up to 2 single size mezzanine boards
and 1 double size mezzanine board
• Support of the following mezzanine operation

ISO 9001:2008
EC.C.O.02.01.000823-12
Ordering Information
DIC551 Configuration
DIC551 - 01 MIC1003-01
Versions
01 3U DIC551 mezzanine carrier module with front output
02 4U DIC551mezzanine module with the rear output
and conductive heat removal
Mezzanine available
MIC1001-01 Analog I/O mezzanine with the front I/O
MIC1001-02 Analog I/O mezzanine board with the rear I/O
MIC1002-01 Mezzanine of RS-485/422/232 interfaces with the front I/O
MIC1002-02 Mezzanine of RS-485/422/232 interfaces with the rear I/O
MIC1003-01 Digital I/O mezzanine with the front I/O
MIC1003-02 Digital I/O mezzanine with the rear I/O
MIC1004-01 Mezzanine of the current loop interfaces with the front I/O
MIC1004-02 Mezzanine of the current loop interfaces with the rear I/O
Delivery checklist
DIC551 delivery checklist contains:
1. DIC551 Mezzanine Carrier Module with the preinstalled MIC10õõ mezzanines
2. Antistatic packaging (bag) – 1pcs